Local 18

Government
Group

Agenda

LG Group Executive
9 December 2010

Meeting title LG Group Executive

Meeting date 9 December 2010

Meeting time  2.00pm

Meeting venue The Westminster Suite, 8™ Floor, Local Government House

Item Page
Part 1
1. Localism & Decentralisation Bill
2. Waste: developments since the General Election
3. Governance Of Cross Border and National Trading
Standards Enforcement
4. The Future Organisation of the LG Group
5. Coalition Government Business Plans
(a) Welfare Reform
(b) LG Resource Review
6. Note of LGA Leadership Board
7. Note of last LG Group Executive Meeting

Part 2 Confidential

8. Pensions
9. Local Partnerships: business update and future
funding

Date of Next Meeting:

Thursday, 13 January 2010, 10.00am
Local Government House

Time

10.00am
10.20am

10.40am

10.50am
11.05am

11.25am

11.25am

11.45am



