



Agenda

Meeting title LG Group Executive

Meeting date 9 December 2010

Meeting time 2.00pm

Meeting venue The Westminster Suite, 8th Floor, Local Government House

	Item	Page	Time
Part 1			
1.	Localism & Decentralisation Bill		10.00am
2.	Waste: developments since the General Election		10.20am
3.	Governance Of Cross Border and National Trading Standards Enforcement		10.40am
4.	The Future Organisation of the LG Group		10.50am
5.	Coalition Government Business Plans		11.05am
	(a) Welfare Reform		
	(b) LG Resource Review		
6.	Note of LGA Leadership Board		11.25am
7.	Note of last LG Group Executive Meeting		
Part 2	Confidential		
8.	Pensions		11.25am
9.	Local Partnerships: business update and future funding		11.45am

Date of Next Meeting: Thursday, 13 January 2010, 10.00am

Local Government House